Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

11/27/2018 12:46:31 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$5,843,626.00
$25,453.00
$1,383,340.00
$14,300.00
$7,266,719.00

$4,307,117.00
$1,099,372.00
$512,563.00
$403,777.00
$629,958.00

$0.00
$235,381.00
$7,188,168.00

$3,000.00
$146,928.00
($143,928.00)

($65,377.00)
$1,125,000.00
$1,059,623.00

GENERAL

Actual

$471,346.00
$2,246.70
$88,919.50
$0.00
$562,512.20

$355,844.33
$90,831.56
$45,186.68
$42,305.60
$49,960.63

$0.00
$19,791.13
$603,919.93

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($41,407.73)
$1,208,970.60
$1,167,562.87

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,372,280.00)

($23,206.30)

($1,294,420.50)

($14,300.00)

($6,704,206.80)

$3,951,272.67
$1,008,540.44
$467,376.32
$361,471.40
$579,997.37

$0.00
$215,589.87
$6,584,248.07

($3,000.00)
$146,928.00
$143,928.00

$23,969.27
$83,970.60
$107,939.87

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,647,937.00
$202,720.00
$16,000.00
$1,866,657.00

$794,806.00
$317,975.00
$1,390.00
$668,790.00
$47,035.00

$0.00
$41,489.20
$1,871,485.20

$120,610.00
$410.00
$120,200.00

$115,371.80
$160,316.25
$275,688.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$69,594.74
$28,518.23
$107.25
$98,220.22

$58,301.55
$29,633.95
$13.66
$63,855.69
$3,917.09

$0.00
$7,337.53
$163,059.47

$1,060.00
$0.00
$1,060.00

($63,779.25)
$331,119.40
$267,340.15

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,578,342.26)
($174,201.77)
($15,892.75)
($1,768,436.78)

$736,504.45
$288,341.05
$1,376.34
$604,934.31
$43,117.91

$0.00
$34,151.67
$1,708,425.73

($119,550.00)
$410.00
($119,140.00)

($179,151.05)
$170,803.15
($8,347.90)
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