## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 01

165 - Lanett City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$5,843,626.00	\$471,346.00	(\$5,372,280.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$25,453.00	\$2,246.70	(\$23,206.30)	\$1,647,937.00	\$69,594.74	(\$1,578,342.26)
Local Sources	\$1,383,340.00	\$88,919.50	(\$1,294,420.50)	\$202,720.00	\$28,518.23	(\$174,201.77)
Other Sources	\$14,300.00	\$0.00	(\$14,300.00)	\$16,000.00	\$107.25	(\$15,892.75)
Total Revenues:	\$7,266,719.00	\$562,512.20	(\$6,704,206.80)	\$1,866,657.00	\$98,220.22	(\$1,768,436.78)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$4,307,117.00	\$355,844.33	\$3,951,272.67	\$794,806.00	\$58,301.55	\$736,504.45
Instructional Support Services	\$1,099,372.00	\$90,831.56	\$1,008,540.44	\$317,975.00	\$29,633.95	\$288,341.05
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$512,563.00	\$45,186.68	\$467,376.32	\$1,390.00	\$13.66	\$1,376.34
Auxiliary Services	\$403,777.00	\$42,305.60	\$361,471.40	\$668,790.00	\$63,855.69	\$604,934.31
General Administrative Services	\$629,958.00	\$49,960.63	\$579,997.37	\$47,035.00	\$3,917.09	\$43,117.91
Special Revenue Outlay						
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$235,381.00	\$19,791.13	\$215,589.87	\$41,489.20	\$7,337.53	\$34,151.67
Total Expenditures:	\$7,188,168.00	\$603,919.93	\$6,584,248.07	\$1,871,485.20	\$163,059.47	\$1,708,425.73
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	(\$3,000.00)	\$120,610.00	\$1,060.00	(\$119,550.00)
Other Financing Uses:	\$146,928.00	\$0.00	\$146,928.00	\$410.00	\$0.00	\$410.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$143,928.00)	\$0.00	\$143,928.00	\$120,200.00	\$1,060.00	(\$119,140.00)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$65,377.00)	(\$41,407.73)	\$23,969.27	\$115,371.80	(\$63,779.25)	(\$179,151.05)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,125,000.00	\$1,208,970.60	\$83,970.60	\$160,316.25	\$331,119.40	\$170,803.15
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,059,623.00	\$1,167,562.87	\$107,939.87	\$275,688.05	\$267,340.15	(\$8,347.90)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.